K-20 Education Network K—12 Rate Card
2024-25

. Total Co-Pay After E-rate Discount

Annual
School Enrollment PRE- 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
Size (Students) Discount Discount Discount Discount Discount Discount Discount
Cost

Z <100 $2,500 $1,500 $1,250 $1,000 $750 $500 $250
A 100-499 $5,000 $3,000 $2,500 $2,000 $1,500 $1,000 $500
B 500-2,499 $10,000 $6,000 $5,000 $4,000 $3,000 $2,000 $1,000
C 2,500-4,999 $15,000 $9,000 $7,500 $6,000 $4,500 $3,000 $1,500
D 5,000-9,999 $20,000 $12,000 $10,000 $8,000 $6,000 $4,000 $2,000
E 10,000-19,999 $25,000 $15,000 $12,500 $10,000 $7,500 $5,000 $2,500
F 20,000 & above $35,000 $21,000 $17,500 $14,000 $10,500 $7,000 $3,500

Determining E-rate Discount
Percent of Students Eligible for

E-rate Discount for Rural Sites E-rate Discount for Urban Sites
NSLP (or equivalent program)
< 20% 50% 40%
20-34% 60% 50%
35-49% 70% 60%
50-74% 80%
75% & greater 90%
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